FinishLine Premium
der hochgenaue Fräser
zum Vorschlichten und Schlichten
the high precision cutter
for semi-finishing and finishing
FinishLine Premium – der hochgenaue Fräser

range
 ◼ This means shorter manufacturing times while equal surface
quality is achieved
 ◼ Significantly more stable main body design enables improved
surface geometry and increased process reliability
 ◼ Cutters starting from Ø 12 mm with cylindrical shank
 ◼ Indexable inserts with wiper geometry and the new Nanomold
Red high-performance coating
www.lmt-tools.com 3
FinishLine Premium Aufschraubfräser
FinishLine Premium screw-on type end mill
FinishLine Premium Planfräskopf
FinishLine Premium face milling cutter
Katalog-Nr. Cat.-No. ECG V08
d1 l2 l3 d2 M z Ident No. LMT-Code
20 8 25 10,5 M10 3 7114274 ECG V08.020TS025-03-I CPHX 080310 6119613 6119528
25 8 25 12,5 M12 4 7114275 ECG V08.025TF025-04-I T8
32 8 30 16 M16 5 7114276 ECG V08.032TH030-05-I
35 8 30 16 M16 5 7114277 ECG V08.035TH030-05-I
40 8 30 16 M16 6 7114278 ECG V08.040TH030-06-I
Katalog-Nr. Cat.-No. FCG V08
d1 l2 h d2 z Ident No. LMT-Code
42 8 40 16 6 7114279 FCG V08.042FN040-06-I CPHX 080310 6119613 6119528
52 8 40 22 7 7114280 FCG V08.052FN040-07-I T8
66 8 50 27 9 7114281 FCG V08.066FN050-09-I
80 8 50 27 11 7092880 FCG V08.080FN050-11-I
100 8 55 32 13 7092881 FCG V08.100FN055-13-I
l3
l2
d1Md2
d2 d1
h
l2
www.lmt-tools.com 4
FinishLine Premium Schaftfräser
FinishLine Premium end mills
Wendeschneidplatten für FinishLine Premium Fräser
Indexable inserts for FinishLine Premium cutters
Katalog-Nr. Cat.-No. ECG V08
d1 l2 l1 l3 d2 z Ident No. LMT-Code
12 5  77  32 12 2 7092882 ECG V05.012AN032-02-I CPHX 050210 6119619 6119544
12 5  95  50 12 2 7092883 ECG V05.012AN050-02-I T6
16 5  88  40 16 3 7092884 ECG V05.016AN040-03-I
16 5 138  90 16 3 7092885 ECG V05.016AN090-03-I
20 8 110  60 20 3 7092886 ECG V08.020AN060-03-I CPHX 080310 6119613 6119528
20 8 170 120 20 3 7092887 ECG V08.020AN120-03-I T8
25 8 146  90 25 4 7092888 ECG V08.025AN090-04-I
25 8 216 160 25 4 7092889 ECG V08.025AN160-04-I
32 8 150  90 32 5 7092890 ECG V08.032AN090-05-I
32 8 220 160 32 5 7092891 ECG V08.032AN160-05-I
l3
l1
l2
d1d2